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Cursadela

Lugue Montilla

e

Bartolom

Pos. general

Temps Oficial

Dorsal

178

188

0:45:03

Pos. sexe
167

Temps Real

Sexe
M

0:44:55 Pos. Cat.

Categoria

167

M

10000m
0:44:55

k5
0:22:06
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